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May 2023April 17, 2023 - 
April 23, 2023
Monday, April 17

Wednesday, April 19
7:30am -  Visit Greeley (Butler)
2:00pm - 5:00pm Water & Sewer Board (Gates)

Friday, April 21

Tuesday, April 18
5:15pm - 6:00pm 2023 National Youth Service Day Awards 
Ceremony (City Center South 1001 11th Ave Greeley, CO Room 227 
2nd Floor) - Council Master Calendar
6:00pm -  City Council Meeting (R_CCS_Council Chambers - WiFi 
Ready; R_CCS_Council Chambers Overflow Room 103) - Council Master 
Calendar

Thursday, April 20
7:30am - 8:30am DDA (DeBoutez/Butler)
10:00am - 11:00am Northern Colorado Quarterly Community 
Consultation April 20th 10am-11am (Microsoft Teams RSVP for Link) 
- Council Master Calendar
3:30pm - 4:30pm Airport Authority (Clark/Payton)

Saturday, April 22

Sunday, April 23
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May 2023April 24, 2023 - 
April 30, 2023
Monday, April 24

11:30am - 12:30pm Greeley Chamber of Commerce (Hall)
6:00pm - 7:00pm Youth Commission (Clark)

Wednesday, April 26
7:00am - 8:00am Upstate Colorado Economic Development 
(Gates/Hall) (Upstate Colorado Conference Room) - Council Master 
Calendar
5:00pm - 6:00pm Reminder - Holocaust Memorial Observances 
Annual Dinner ***RSVP by April 5, 2023*** (Aims Community 
College 4901 West 20th Street Greeley, CO (Welcome Center Third 
Floor Ballroom A)) - Council Master Calendar

Friday, April 28

Tuesday, April 25
6:00pm -  City Council Work Session Meeting (R_CCS_Council 
Chambers - WiFi Ready) - Council Master Calendar

Thursday, April 27
5:30pm - 7:00pm Boards & Commission Appreciation Reception 
(UNC (Long's Peak Ballroom) 2101 10th Ave Greeley CO) - Council 
Master Calendar
6:00pm - 7:00pm BOCC & Weld Municipalities Quarterly 
Conference Call  (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Council Master Calendar

Saturday, April 29
9:00am - 10:00am Annual Arbor Day Celebration (Glenmere Park; 
Meet at Playground) - Council Master Calendar

Sunday, April 30
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June 2023May 1, 2023 - 
May 7, 2023
Monday, May 1

Wednesday, May 3

Friday, May 5

Tuesday, May 2
6:00pm - 6:30pm City Council Meeting (R_CCS_Council Chambers - 
WiFi Ready; R_CCS_Council Chambers Overflow Room 103) - Council 
Master Calendar

Thursday, May 4
7:30am -  Poudre River Trail (Hall)
3:30pm -  IG Adv. Board (Butler)
6:00pm - 8:30pm North Front Range MPO Meeting (Olson/Payton)

Saturday, May 6

Sunday, May 7
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June 2023May 8, 2023 - 
May 14, 2023
Monday, May 8

Wednesday, May 10
7:30am - 9:00am Frontier House 12th Annual Breakfast***RSVP by 
April 20, 2023 (DoubleTree by Hilton Greeley at Lincoln Park (919 7th 
St., Greeley, CO  80631)) - Council Master Calendar

Friday, May 12

Tuesday, May 9
6:00pm -  City Council Work Session Meeting (R_CCS_Council 
Chambers - WiFi Ready) - Council Master Calendar

Thursday, May 11

Saturday, May 13

Sunday, May 14
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